
WOMEN PWT RESULTS

Women PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Aspyn Nix Scott City 195.0 145.0 10

2 Bri Amezcua Scott City 178.0 140.0 8

3 Leanna Huddle Oakley High School 205.0 130.0 6

4 Virginia Garcia Deerfield High School 223.0 130.0 4

5 Jennifer Cardenas Ness City Eagles 180.0 115.0 2

6 Journey Gibbs Wallace County 185.0 100.0 1

7 Jalyn Moore Oakley High School 186.0 100.0 0

8 Emily Cano Deerfield High School 179.2 95.0 0

9 Brooke sherwood Scott City 175.3 0 0

Women PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Leanna Huddle Oakley High School 205.0 280.0 10

2 Jennifer Cardenas Ness City Eagles 180.0 265.0 8

3 Aspyn Nix Scott City 195.0 265.0 6

4 Bri Amezcua Scott City 178.0 260.0 4

5 Journey Gibbs Wallace County 185.0 215.0 2

6 Jalyn Moore Oakley High School 186.0 185.0 1

7 Emily Cano Deerfield High School 179.2 170.0 0

8 Brooke sherwood Scott City 175.3 165.0 0

9 Virginia Garcia Deerfield High School 223.0 155.0 0

Women PWT Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aspyn Nix Scott City 195.0 155.0 10

2 Bri Amezcua Scott City 178.0 145.0 8

3 Brooke sherwood Scott City 175.3 135.0 6

4 Jennifer Cardenas Ness City Eagles 180.0 125.0 4

5 Leanna Huddle Oakley High School 205.0 125.0 2

6 Journey Gibbs Wallace County 185.0 115.0 1

7 Virginia Garcia Deerfield High School 223.0 105.0 0

8 Emily Cano Deerfield High School 179.2 95.0 0

9 Jalyn Moore Oakley High School 186.0 85.0 0

Women PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Aspyn Nix Scott City 195.0 565.0 10

2 Bri Amezcua Scott City 178.0 545.0 8

3 Leanna Huddle Oakley High School 205.0 535.0 6

4 Jennifer Cardenas Ness City Eagles 180.0 505.0 4

5 Journey Gibbs Wallace County 185.0 430.0 2

6 Virginia Garcia Deerfield High School 223.0 390.0 1

7 Jalyn Moore Oakley High School 186.0 370.0 0

8 Emily Cano Deerfield High School 179.2 360.0 0

9 Brooke sherwood Scott City 175.3 300.0 0


